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Introdução 

A pasta de dentes do elefante

Material: 

 

 

 Tabuleiro de 30x20 cm 

 Água

 Água oxigenada 

 Levedura seca

 

 Corantes alimentares

 Copo de medida

 Colheres de medida

 Colher para misturar

 Funil
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Procedimento: 

1. 

2. 

3. .

4. 

5. 
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Explicação: 

  92
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